LED EDGE-LIT CANOPY WITH Q-BASE
ASD LIGHTING CORP
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
▶	DESIGN - LED SQUARE EDGE-LIT CANOPY WITH Q-BASE has a built-in
motion sensor base, allowing you to install the microwave PIR motion sensor.
Die-cast aluminum housing with excellent heat dissipation along with an anti-

ASD-09MW ASD-09IR ASD-09IR50 sold separately
21
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Product dimensions Weight Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC GTIN 14
CAN09S
ASD-CAN09S-A50WH 10" x 10" x 3-1/16" 3.9 lbs (1.8 kg) 4 22.8" x 9.3" x 11.6" 22.5 lbs 81012811790 10810128117903
ASD-CAN09S-A50BK 10" x 10" x 3-1/16" 3.9 lbs (1.8 kg) 4 22.8" x 9.3" x 11.6" 22.5 lbs 81012811789 10810128117897
ASD-CAN09S-A70WH 10-1/16" x 10-1/16" x 2-3/4" 5.1 lbs (2.3 kg) 4 17.3" x 12" x 12.2" 23.6 lbs 81012811339 10810128113394
ASD-CAN09S-A80WH 10" x 10" x 3-1/16" 4.1 lbS (1.9 kg) 4 22.8" x 9.3" x 11.6" 23.4 lbs 81012811792 10810128117927
ASD-CAN09S-A80BK 10" x 10" x 3-1/16" 4.1 lbs (1.9 kg) 4 22.8" x 9.3" x 11.6" 23.4 lbs 81012811791 10810128117910
ASD-CAN09S-A100WH 10-1/16" x 10-1/16" x 2-3/4" 5.3 lbs (2.4 kg) 4 17.3" x 12" x 12.2" 24.7 lbs 81012811341 10810128113417
ASD-CAN09S-A100BK 10-1/16" x 10-1/16" x 2-3/4" 5.3 lbs (2.4 kg) 4 17.3" x 12" x 12.2" 24.7 lbs 81012811340 10810128113400
CAN09S-EM WITH BATTERY BACK-UP
ASD-CAN09S-A80WH-8EM 10" x 10" x 3-1/16" 5.2 lbs (2.4 kg) 4 22.8" x 9.3" x 11.6" 27.8 lbs 81012811794 10810128117941
ASD-CAN09S-A80BK-8EM 10" x 10" x 3-1/16" 5.2 lbs (2.4 kg) 4 22.8" x 9.3" x 11.6" 27.8 lbs 81012811793 10810128117934
LED EDGE-LIT CANOPY WITH Q-BASE
ASD LIGHTING CORP
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
Model Watts 3,000K 4,000K 5,000K
ASD-CAN09S-A50WH
ASD-CAN09S-A50BK
30W 4,241lm 4,466lm 4,552lm
40W 5,394lm 5,731lm 5,740lm
50W 6,472lm 6,986lm 6,887lm
ASD-CAN09S-A70WH
40W 6,192lm 6,554lm 6,346lm
60W 8,733lm 9,523lm 9,647lm
70W 8,771lm 9,589lm 9,763lm
ASD-CAN09S-A80WH
ASD-CAN09S-A80BK
ASD-CAN09S-A80WH-8EM
ASD-CAN09S-A80BK-8EM
50W 7,231lm 7,734lm 7,573lm
70W 9,409lm 10,245lm 9,945lm
80W 10,417lm 11,538lm 11,033lm
ASD-CAN09S-A100WH
ASD-CAN09S-A100BK
60W 8,786lm 9,278lm 9,258lm
70W 10,056lm 10,689lm 10,573lm
100W 13,318lm 14,448lm 14,363lm
Model BUG rating
ASD-CAN09S-A50WH
B2-U3-G2
ASD-CAN09S-A50BK
ASD-CAN09S-A70WH
B3-U3-G2
ASD-CAN09S-A80WH
ASD-CAN09S-A80BK
ASD-CAN09S-A80WH-8EM
ASD-CAN09S-A80BK-8EM
ANNEX 1
ACCESSORIES:
Model Product dimensions Pcs. in
middle box Middle box size Middle box
weight
Pcs.
per carton Carton size Carton
weight UPC GTIN 14
in middle box GTIN 14 in carton
ASD-09MW-WH 2-1/8" x 2-1/8" x 1-5/16" 10 5.5" x 2.6" x 11.4" 1.2 lbs 120 17.3" x 11.8" x 11" 12.1 lbs 810128113700 20810128113704 30810128113701
ASD-09MW-BK 2-1/8" x 2-1/8" x 1-5/16" 10 5.5" x 2.6" x 11.4" 1.2 lbs 120 17.3" x 11.8" x 11" 12.1 lbs 810128113717 20810128113711 30810128113718
ASD-09IR-WH 2-1/8" x 2-1/8" x 1-11/16" 10 5.5" x 2.6" x 11.4" 1.2 lbs 120 17.3" x 11.8" x 11" 12.1 lbs 810128113694 20810128113698 30810128113695
ASD-09IR-BK 2-1/8" x 2-1/8" x 1-11/16" 10 5.5" x 2.6" x 11.4" 1.2 lbs 120 17.3" x 11.8" x 11" 12.1 lbs 810128114349 20810128114343 30810128114340
ASD-09IR50-WH 2-1/8" x 2-1/8" x 1-11/16" 10 5.5" x 2.6" x 11.4" 0.9 lbs 120 17.3" x 11.8" x 11" 10.7 lbs 810128116794 10810128116791 20810128116798